Period: Nov 2025 through Nov 2025

County Court

Coryell

Coryell

Coryell

Coryell

Coryell

Coryell

Coryell
Coryell

52nd District Court

52nd District Court

52nd District Court

52nd District Court

52nd District Court

52nd District Court

440th District Court
440th District Court

Report
Month

1"

1
1

Report
Year
2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025
2025

Date / Time printed: 12/17/2025 9:53:10 AM

Activity Type
Appointment

Fees

Appointment

Fees

Appointment

Fees

Fees
Appointment

No Activity
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

TRUE
TRUE

Judge
Nelson , M

Nelson , M

Nelson , M

Nelson , M

Nelson , M

Nelson , M

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Number

DC-22-53639

DC-22-53639

DC-22-53639

DC-22-53639

DC-22-53639

DC-22-53639

Case Style

IN THE
INTEREST OF
ROBERT
NESTA
GRAHAM JR
IN THE
INTEREST OF
ROBERT
NESTA
GRAHAM JR
IN THE
INTEREST OF
ROBERT
NESTA
GRAHAM JR
IN THE
INTEREST OF
ROBERT
NESTA
GRAHAM JR
IN THE
INTEREST OF
ROBERT
NESTA
GRAHAM JR
IN THE
INTEREST OF
ROBERT
NESTA
GRAHAM JR

Attorney
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

A Last

Bar First Name Name Position

24072117  KURT GLASS Attorney ad
litem

24072117  KURT GLASS Attorney ad
litem

24072117  KURT GLASS Attorney ad
litem

24072117 KURT GLASS Attorney ad
litem

24072117  KURT GLASS Attorney ad
litem

24072117  KURT GLASS Attorney ad
litem

Page: 10f 1

Appointee Type Approval Date

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

01/31/2024

11/10/2025

03/20/2024

11/10/2025

11/17/2025

11/10/2025

Fee Source

No activity

County

No activity

County

No activity

County

Fee Amount Hours Billed

850.00

850.00

340.00

340.00

569.50

569.50

0.00
0.00

o



